
TERRACE RANGE Stocked Colours: Blackbutt, Walnut, Ipe, Teak, Silver Grey, Antique

FASCIA Stocked Colours: Blackbutt, Walnut, Ipe, Teak, Silver Grey, Antique

US49 138mm x 25mm 5.4m 70 7 1.3 3.9 P2 21017 N/A450mm 350mm

US63 138mm x 25mm 5.4m 30 7 1.3 3.9 P2 70N/A N/A450mm 350mm

COASTAL RANGE Stocked Colours: Aged Wood, Antique, Beech, Teak

US54 210mm x 23mm 4.88m 50 4.7 0.96 5.7 P2 25014 N/A400mm 300mm

US33 138mm x 23mm 4.88m 30 7 1.43 3.4 P2 7013 x MG3 Clips p/length400mm 300mm

138

25

210

23

138

23

COMMERICAL RANGE Stocked Colours: Antique, Blackbutt, Ipe

US71H 210mm x 36mm 2.7m 55 4.7 1.7 7.5 P5 275N/A 11600mm 600mm

US49H 138 x 25mm 5.4m 70 7 1.3 3.9 P5 21017 N/A450mm 350mm

US63H 138 x 25mm 5.4m 70 7 1.3 3.9 P5 70N/A N/A

19

N/A

15

N/A

19

N/A450mm 350mm

US06 138mm x 15mm 4.88m 30 7 N/A 2.4 N/A 280N/AN/A N/A

DECKING SPECIFICATION TABLE

NOTE: PLEASE BE AWARE THAT BOARD WIDTHS MAY VARY FROM THE NOMINATED SIZE:
* 138mm width may vary + OR - 2mm
* 210mm width may vary + OR - 3mm
Please visit www.newtechwood.com.au for more information.
Metal Fix screws are suitable for steel joists of up to 2mm in thickness. If thicker than 2mm, you must pre-drill each hole.
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DECKING SPECIFICATION TABLE
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Timber
Fix

Metal
Fix

Profile
Code Description CommentsImage

Range

Coastal
Gap Qty/Pack

Marina

DECKING FIXINGS

Cobra
T-Clip

5.5mm 1 x Clip P/Joist

MG 1 1.5mm

250 / 75

75 1 x Clip P/Joist, 1 x Screw P/Clip      

MG 2 1.5mm 1 x Locking Clip P/board, 1 x Screw P/Clip. 
Refer to install guide for correct positioning of locking clips      

MG 3

250 / 25

250 / 25 1 x Clip P/Joist on First Board

K37 1 x Clip P/Joist on First Board & Last Board

CS

250 / 25

100 Recommended for Face Fixing  15mm & 17mm Fascias & Screening     

CDS Recommended for Face Fixing 23mm & 25mm 
Picture Frame / Breaker Boards (Timber Fix)

CSM

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Cobra T-Clip 

Mini Gap Clip 

Mini Gap Locking Clip 

Starter Clips 

Start / End Clips 

Fascia / Screening Screws
8G x 50mm    

Decking/Fascia Screw
10G x 65mm 

Coloured Head Composite
Decking Screws - 12G x 45mm

400 / 100

100
Recommended for Face Fixing  23mm & 25mm 
Picture  Frame / Breaker Boards (Metal Fix)

TC23 9mmMarina Board Decking TClip 
Suites US71 -  Box/250 250

1 x Clip P/Joist
Screw not included

AM
6636801 N/A4.5mm x 50mm 316 screw 

to suite TC23 Clip Box/1000 1000 1 x Screw P/Clip

TBC N/A4.5mm x 50mm screw to suite 
TC23 Clip Box/1000 1000 1 x Screw P/Clip

NOTE: PLEASE BE AWARE THAT BOARD WIDTHS MAY VARY FROM THE NOMINATED SIZE:
* 138mm width may vary + OR - 2mm
* 210mm width may vary + OR - 3mm
Please visit www.newtechwood.com.au for more information.
Metal Fix screws are suitable for steel joists of up to 2mm in thickness. If thicker than 2mm, you must pre-drill each hole.



CLADDING SPECIFICATION TABLE

Length
Qty

/PackProfile
Profile
Code DescriptionImage Dimensions Coverage Stocked

LM
P/M²

Max
Span

Boards
P/M²

Secret
Fix

Clips
P/M²

Kg's
P/LM

US31

Clips P/M²

UH61

Profile
Code DescriptionImage Pack Qty Comments

MOQ
Non Stocked

142mm x 13mm

46.2mm x 45.4mm

79mm x 23.4mm

58.2mm x 58.2mm

71.5mm x 71.5mm

4.88m

2.8m

2.8m

2.8m

2.8m

140

10

10

10

10

500mm

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

16

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

1.8

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

280

TBC

TBC

TBC

TBC

7.4

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

1.52

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

130mm

35mm

35mm

35mm

35mm

Shadowline Cladding Board

Composite Cladding End Trim

Composite Cladding H Trim

Composite Cladding Outer Cnr Trim

Composite Cladding Inner Cnr Trim

US31

US44

US45

US46

US47

50/250

1

50/200

50/250

50/200

100

16

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

12

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

1 x Clip P/Batten (Fixing screws not supplied). Dimensions 20mm x 30mm x 15mm

Starter profile may be used to align/install the first cladding board       

Installed on each batten behind the last board as a standoff

1x screw per AW08 clip – secures clip to batten

1x screw per AW08 clip – secures clip to metal frame 

1 x Screw per length for locking down cladding board to control expansion & contraction. 
Refer to install guide for correct placement of screws       

Aluminium Cladding Clips 

Aluminium Starter Profile - 3M 

Stainless Steel Locking Screws 6G x 12mm 

Rubber Standoffs 

Self tapping 6gx3/4 timber

50 metal screw 66x20

AW08

AW02

WJ063

T7

G086

G800

196mmx 25mm

75mm x 54mm

76mm x 76mm

4.88m

3m

3m

100

10

10

500mm

N/A

N/A

12

N/A

N/A

2.7

N/A

N/A

100

50

50

5.4

N/A

N/A

1.1

N/A

N/A

186mm

75mm

76mm

Castellation Cladding Board

Composite End Trim

Composite Corner Trim

UH61

UH50

UH51

SHADOWLINE Stocked Colours: Walnut, Teak, Maple, Silver Grey

CASTELLATION

CLADDING FIXINGS

Stocked Colours: Aged Wood, Ipe, Silver Ash, Ebony, Canadian Cedar

Distributed By
Urban Direct Wholesale

info@urbandirectwholesale.com.au
08 9494 1051   |  urbandirectwholesale.com.au

NOTE: PLEASE BE AWARE THAT BOARD WIDTHS MAY VARY FROM THE NOMINATED SIZE:
* 138mm width may vary + OR - 2mm
* 210mm width may vary + OR - 3mm
Please visit www.newtechwood.com.au for more information.



SCREENING SPECIFICATION TABLE

Qty/Pack
Double
SidedProfile

Profile
Code DimensionsImage Length Max Span

Fixing
Method

4.88m

5.4m

5.4m

30

140

170

280

280

170

Blackbutt, Ipe, Teak, Antique, Silver Grey, 
Walnut

Blackbutt, Ipe, Teak, Antique, Silver Grey

Ipe, Ebony, Antique, Canadian Cedar

Screw Fix

Screw Fix

Screw Fix

Kg’s P/LM

2.4

1.2

1.2

Clips P/M²

N/A

N/A

N/A

800mm

900mm

900mm

Boards P/M²

N/A

N/A

N/A

LM P/M²

7

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Slip Rating

138mm x 15mm

70mm x 17mm

56mmx30mm

US06

US36

UH55

MOQ 
Non Stocked Stocked Colours

56

30

Distributed By
Urban Direct Wholesale

info@urbandirectwholesale.com.au
08 9494 1051   |  urbandirectwholesale.com.au

NOTE: PLEASE BE AWARE THAT BOARD WIDTHS MAY VARY FROM THE NOMINATED SIZE:
* 138mm width may vary + OR - 2mm
* 210mm width may vary + OR - 3mm
Please visit www.newtechwood.com.au for more information.


