

## **DECKING SPECIFICATION TABLE**

Image	Profile	Profile	Dimensions	Length	Qty/Pack	Double	LM	Boards	Residential	Commercial	Face	Secret		Clips P/	M²	Kg's P/LM	Slip	BAL29	MOQ Non Stocked Colours	
inage	Profile	Code	Dimensions	Length	Qty/Fack	Sided	P/M <sup>2</sup>	P/M <sup>2</sup>	Span	Span	Fix	Fix	Cobra	Mini Gap	TC23	KY S P/LM	Rating	Rated		
TERRACE	TERRACE RANGE Stocked Colours: Blackbutt, Walnut, Ipe, Teak, Silver Grey, Antique															rey, Antique				
		US49	138mm x 25mm	5.4m	70	$\sim$	7	1.3	450mm	350mm	×	$\sim$	17	19	N/A	3.9	P2	$\sim$	210	
		US63	138mm x 25mm	5.4m	30	$\sim$	7	1.3	450mm	350mm	$\checkmark$	$\sim$	N/A	N/A	N/A	3.9	P2	$\sim$	70	
COASTAL	RANGE										Stocked Colours: Aged Wood, Antique, Beech, Teak									
		US54	210mm x 23mm	4.88m	50	×	4.7	0.96	400mm	300mm	×	$\mathbf{v}$	14	15	N/A	5.7	P2	$\sim$	250	
		US33	138mm x 23mm	4.88m	30	×	7	1.43	400mm	300mm	$\checkmark$	$\sim$	13 x M0	03 Clips p/le	ength	3.4	P2	$\sim$	70	
FASCIA													Stoc	ked Colou	rs: Black	outt, Walnu	t, Ipe, Tea	k, Silver G	rey, Antique	
	138-	US06	138mm x 15mm	4.88m	30	$\sim$	7	N/A	N/A	N/A	$\checkmark$	x	N/A			2.4	N/A	×	280	
COMMER	COMMERICAL RANGE Stocked Colours: Antique, Blackbutt, Ipe												ackbutt, Ipe							
		US71H	210mm x 36mm	2.7m	55	×	4.7	1.7	600mm	600mm	×	$\sim$	N/A	N/A	11	7.5	P5	~	275	
	2	US49H	138 x 25mm	5.4m	70	×	7	1.3	450mm	350mm	x	$\mathbf{v}$	17	19	N/A	3.9	P5	$\sim$	210	
		US63H	138 x 25mm	5.4m	70	×	7	1.3	450mm	350mm	$\checkmark$	$\mathbf{v}$	N/A	N/A	N/A	3.9	P5	$\sim$	70	







## **DECKING SPECIFICATION TABLE**

Image	Profile	Description	Gap	Timber	Metal	Qty/Pack	Rar	ige		Comments			
image	Code	Description	Gap	Fix	Fix	QLY/Pack	Terrace	Coastal	Marina	Comments			
DECKING FIX	INGS												
-	Cobra T-Clip	Cobra T-Clip	5.5mm	$\sim$	$\checkmark$	250 / 75	$\sim$	$\sim$	x	1 x Clip P/Joist			
. Sug	MG 1	Mini Gap Clip	1.5mm	$\sim$	$\mathbf{v}$	75	$\sim$	$\sim$	×	1 x Clip P/Joist, 1 x Screw P/Clip			
J.	MG 2	Mini Gap Locking Clip	1.5mm	$\sim$	$\sim$	250 / 25	$\sim$	$\sim$	×	1 x Locking Clip P/board, 1 x Screw P/Clip. Refer to install guide for correct positioning of locking clips			
	MG 3	Starter Clips	N/A	$\sim$	$\sim$	250 / 25	$\sim$	$\sim$	×	1 x Clip P/Joist on First Board			
4	K37	Start / End Clips	N/A	$\sim$	$\mathbf{v}$	250 / 25	$\sim$	$\checkmark$	×	1 x Clip P/Joist on First Board & Last Board			
~	CS	Fascia / Screening Screws 8G x 50mm	N/A	$\sim$	x	100	x	$\sim$	x	Recommended for Face Fixing 15mm & 17mm Fascias & Screening			
© []=####################################	CDS	Decking/Fascia Screw 10G x 65mm	N/A	$\sim$	x	400 / 100	$\sim$	$\sim$	$\sim$	Recommended for Face Fixing 23mm & 25mm Picture Frame / Breaker Boards (Timber Fix)			
	CSM	Coloured Head Composite Decking Screws - 12G x 45mm	N/A	×	$\mathbf{v}$	100	$\sim$	$\sim$	$\sim$	Recommended for Face Fixing 23mm & 25mm Picture Frame / Breaker Boards (Metal Fix)			
-	TC23	Marina Board Decking TClip Suites US71 - Box/250	9mm			250	×	×	$\sim$	1 x Clip P/Joist Screw not included			
	AM 6636801	4.5mm x 50mm 316 screw to suite TC23 Clip Box/1000	N/A	$\sim$	×	1000	x	×	$\sim$	1 x Screw P/Clip			
	TBC	4.5mm x 50mm screw to suite TC23 Clip Box/1000	N/A	×	$\checkmark$	1000	×	×	$\sim$	1 x Screw P/Clip			





## **CLADDING SPECIFICATION TABLE**

Image	Profi	ile	Profile Code	Description		D	oimensions		Length	Qty /Pack	Coverage	LM P/M²	Boards P/M²	Max Span	Secret Fix	Clips P/M²	Kg's P/LM	Stocked	MOQ Non Stocked		
SHADOWLINE	DOWLINE								Stocked Colours: Walnut, Teak, Maple, Silver Grey												
		الله المعامل معامل المعامل معامل معامل المعامل المعامل المعامل المعامل معامل معامل معامل معامل معامل المعامل المعامل المعامل المعامل معامل معام معامل معامل مع معامل معامل			rd	nm x 13m	nm	4.88m	140	130mm	7.4	1.52	500mm	$\mathbf{v}$	16	1.8	$\mathbf{v}$	280			
		and a second sec	US44	Composite Cladding End	Trim	46.2mm x 45.4mm		imm	2.8m	10	35mm	N/A	N/A	N/A	x	N/A	N/A	$\mathbf{v}$	TBC		
	- 105		US45	Composite Cladding H Tri	m	79m	m x 23.4n	mm	2.8m	10	35mm	N/A	N/A	N/A	x	N/A	N/A	$\mathbf{v}$	TBC		
		1	US46	Composite Cladding Oute	58.2mm x 58.2mm			2.8m	10	35mm	N/A	N/A	N/A	x	N/A	N/A	$\mathbf{v}$	TBC			
		US47		Composite Cladding Inner Cnr Trim		71.5mm x 71.5mm		mm	2.8m	10	35mm	N/A	N/A	N/A	x	N/A	N/A	$\mathbf{v}$	TBC		
CASTELLATION	I											S	Stocked	Colours: Ag	ged Woo	d, Ipe, Sil <sup>ı</sup>	ver Ash,	Ebony, Ca	inadian Cedar		
	<u>ann</u>	UH61 Cast		Castellation Cladding Boa	ard	196mmx 25mm		۱m	4.88m	100	186mm	5.4	1.1	500mm	$\mathbf{v}$	12	2.7	$\mathbf{v}$	100		
		UH50 Con		Composite End Trim	Composite End Trim		75mm x 54mm		3m	10	75mm	N/A	N/A	N/A	$\mathbf{v}$	N/A	N/A	$\mathbf{v}$	50		
	2	UH51 Composite Corner Trim		76m		nm x 76m	nm	3m	10	76mm	N/A	N/A	N/A	$\mathbf{v}$	N/A	N/A	$\checkmark$	50			
Image	Profile Code	Description			Pack Qty	Clips P/ł US31	M <sup>2</sup> UH61	Comments													
CLADDING FIX	INGS																				
	AW08	Alumin	ium Cladd	ing Clips	50/250	16	12	1 x Clip F	P/Batten	(Fixing	screws no	t suppl	ied). Dim	nensions 2	0mm x 3	0mm x 1	5mm				
	AW02	Alumin	ium Starte	er Profile - 3M	1	N/A	N/A	Starter profile may be used to align/install the first cladding board													
~	WJ063	Stainless Steel Locking Screws 6G x 12mm			50/200	N/A	N/A	1 x Screw per length for locking down cladding board to control expansion & contraction. Refer to install guide for correct placement of screws													
	Τ7	Rubber Standoffs			50/250	N/A	N/A	Installed on each batten behind the last board as a standoff													
	G086	Self tapping 6gx3/4 timber			50/200	N/A	N/A	1x screw per AW08 clip – secures clip to batten													
	G800	0 50 metal screw 66x20			100	N/A	N/A	1x screw per AW08 clip – secures clip to metal frame													





## SCREENING SPECIFICATION TABLE

Image	Profile	Profile Code	Dimensions	Length	Qty/Pack	Double Sided	LM P/M <sup>2</sup>	Boards P/M²	Max Span	Fixing Method	Clips P/M²	Kg's P/LM	Slip Rating	MOQ Non Stocked	Stocked Colours
		US06	138mm x 15mm	4.88m	30	$\checkmark$	7	N/A	800mm	Screw Fix	N/A	2.4	N/A	280	Blackbutt, Ipe, Teak, Antique, Silver Grey, Walnut
	70	US36	70mm x 17mm	5.4m	140	$\checkmark$	N/A	N/A	900mm	Screw Fix	N/A	1.2	N/A	280	Blackbutt, Ipe, Teak, Antique, Silver Grey
		UH55	56mmx30mm	5.4m	170	$\mathbf{v}$	N/A	N/A	900mm	Screw Fix	N/A	1.2	N/A	170	Ipe, Ebony, Antique, Canadian Cedar

NOTE: PLEASE BE AWARE THAT BOARD WIDTHS MAY VARY FROM THE NOMINATED SIZE: \* 138mm width may vary + OR - 2mm \* 210mm width may vary + OR - 3mm Please visit www.newtechwood.com.au for more information.



